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FIN WDC2539481V102313
VIN WDCO0G4JB1)JV102313
Model Year 2018

Model GLC 300

Engine 274920 31 497201
Transmission 725008 01 806090

Order Number 08706 11178

Order Location UNITED STATES (USA)

Interior IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE (101A)
Paint 1 DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT (799U)
Release Date 2018-04-16

Delivery Date 2018-04-29

Code Description

058 YOM 17/2

07U MB APPS FOR AUDIO 20 WITHOUT MBCONNECT

ov4 SPEED- + LOADINDEX 101H

100A IMITATION LEATHER

101A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

12B OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET ENGLISH USA/CAN
14U SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION PACKAGE

154 CONV HU ENTRY FROM MELCO TO PANASONIC / OPTIMI. HW
15U PRE-INSTALLATION SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION MB LINK

16U SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION APPLE CARPLAY

17U SMARTPHONE INTEGRATION ANDROID AUTO

188 M274 - BOSCH IGNITION COILS
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Code

1A1

218

21A

222

232

234

249

258

264

270

274

275

294

299

2A8

301

309

30P

342B

345

351

355

362

3A2

3U2

413

421
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Description

4-CYL. GASOLINE CONVERTER

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

EHS GENERATION

RIGHT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
BLIND SPOT ASSISTANT

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
COLLIS.WARN. SYS. W/ ACTIVE BRAKE INTERV. FCW STOP
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

GPS ANTENNA

TELEPHONE ANTENNA

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
KNEE AIRBAG

PRESAFE

CONVERTER VERSION 9

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

CUP HOLDER

COMPARTMENT PACKAGE

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN

RAIN SENSOR

E-CALL EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM

PREINSTALLATION FOR NAVIGATION RETROFITTING
HERMES - COMMUNICATION MODULE LTE

ASSEMBLY, ACTUATORS (THREE WHEELS)

HEAD UNIT AMERICA

PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

9-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
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Code

440

461

463

475

482

494

500

51U

522

536

543

551

580

5A1

611

632

634

636

666

6A2

6P5

705L

720

723

736

763

772
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Description

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
FRONT VIEW DISPLAY (HEAD-UP DISPLAY)

TIRE PRESSURE CONTROL

SPRINGS FOR HIGHER GROUND CLEARANCE

U.S. VERSION

ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR

BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

AUDIO 20 RADIO NAVIGATION CAPABLE NTG5

SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION

BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

AIR CONDITIONER

ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT-CONVERTER
AMBIENT ILLUMINATION

RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC STATIC LED HEADLAMP

DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/0O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
JOINT FLANGEW/ GW 110 / 3, 3-ARM X 110
STEUERCODE VERTRIEB FUER CODE 475 ANFORDERUNG
UNITED STATES (USA)

ROOF RAILING

TRUNK COVERING

TRIM PIECES - ASH TREE WOOD BLACK (2A70)

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL WITH PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)

AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
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799U

7A5

7XXL

808

810

818

840

873

876

888

889

890

893

8U9

900

916

919

986

989

99R

A030

A104

BO3

B59

F253

FX

GOo11
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Description
DIAMOND WHITE - METALLIC PAINT
REAR BRACKET MADE OF PLASTIC

NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

CHANGE OF MODEL YEAR, THE LAST FIGURE SHOWING THE NEW MODEL YEAR

PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

CD SINGLE DRIVE

DARK TINTED GLASS

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

LOCKABLE LOADING FLOOR

KEYLESS - GO

AUTOMATIC REAR-END DOOR

KEYLESS START

EXTENDABLE DRIVE SHAFT

EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

FUEL TANK WITH LARGE VOLUME - VOLUME 1
AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR
IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS 19" ALL-ROUND
OIL OFFSET QUANTITY +300GR OIL
NOISE-OPTIMIZED TOOTHING

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 253

SPECIAL VERSION

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 11
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GA

GA7

HA

K15

K27

MO 14

M20

M274

P29

P31

P49

P55

RO2

R66

uo9

uio

u22

U26

U35

uso

VL

VR
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Description

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR FORCE-FREE IN POSITION "D"
LEFT-HAND STEERING

ENGINE INCREASED PERFORMANCE

DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

4-CYLINDER GASOLINE ENGINE M274

AMG LINE INTERIOR/AMG SPORTS PACKAGE INTERIOR
AMG LINE EXTERIOR/AMG SPORTS PACKAGE EXTERIOR
MIRRORS PACKAGE

NIGHT PACKAGE

ALL SEASON TYRES

TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

LEATHER-CLAD INST.PANEL + BELTLINE (ART. EMBOSSED)
FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

FLOOR MATS - AMG

12 V- SOCKET IN LOAD SPACE

115V SOCKET

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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